

07-11-2024
Court No.3
SL.08
D.Ghosh

**In The High Court At Calcutta
Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri**

CO/129/2024

**OM PRAKASH CHANDAK
VS
DULALI CHAKI AND ORS**

Mr. Bhaskar Roy Mahashaya, Adv.

..for revisionist

Mr. S. Basu, Adv.

..for O.P. nos. 2 & 3.

On the prayer of Mr. Roy Mahashaya,
Learned Counsel for the revisionist, the matter
may be placed to the next Circuit.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)