

10.07.2025
Item No.28
Court No.01
SK(AR(CR)

**In the High Court at Calcutta
Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri**

CO/129/2024

**OM PRAKASH CHANDAK
VS
DULALI CHAKI AND ORS**

Mr. A. Das, Adv.
....for the petitioner
Mr. Sudipta Majumder,
Ms. S. Basu,
...for opposite party.

At the instance of the petitioner, let this
matter appear before the next available Circuit
Bench.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)