

06.01.2026
Item No.37
Court No.1
(Bench ID-1569)
(AD)

Calcutta High Court
In the Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri
Appellate Side

CO 129 of 2024

1. None appears for the parties.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)