

23.02.2026

1

sdas

Ct. No. 4

CALCUTTA HIGH COURT
IN THE CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI
APPELLATE JURISDICTION

C.O. 129 of 2024

Sri Om Prakash Chandak

Vs.

Smt. Dulali Chaki & Ors.

Mr. Satyaki Basu

..... for the opposite parties

1. This matter is wrongly listed under the heading "Civil Motion". This is a hearing matter.

2. Let this matter appear in the list on March 5, 2026 under the heading "Contested Application".

(Reetobroto Kumar Mitra, J.)