

06.03.2026
11
sdas
Ct. No. 4

CALCUTTA HIGH COURT
IN THE CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI

C.O. 129 of 2024

Sri Om Prakash Chandak
Vs.
Smt. Dulali Chaki & Ors.

Mr. Sudipta Majumder, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satyaki Basu
..... for the opposite parties

1. In spite of this matter being taken up on earlier occasions, there is no representation on behalf of the petitioner.

2. As a last chance, list this matter on the first available date before the next available Circuit Bench subject to Their Lordships' convenience.

(Reetobroto Kumar Mitra, J.)